
Bill To: Date

Number

N° Paid 17 Direct Pay

N° Pending 0 Truck

#Ticket Product Unit Rate Amount

1930003202 7PSSDB 20.33 5.70 115.88

1930003228P5 - (323-4150) CREEKHAVEN SEC 5 7PSSDB 20.43 4.20 85.81

1972010893P15 - (323-2904) Sienna 86 7PSSDB 20.38 3.70 75.41

1972010905P15 - (323-2988) City Park Bldg 5 5PSSDB 20.33 4.95 100.63

1972010923P15 - (323-4131) SIENNA SEC 71 7PSSDB 20.31 3.70 75.15

1972010936P15 - 323-4600 5PSSDB 20.32 4.55 92.46

1972010970P15 - (323-2988) City Park Bldg 5 5PSSDB 20.38 4.95 100.88

1972010982P15 - (323-843) Anderson Road Reconstruction 7PSSDB 20.33 4.20 85.39

1972010994P15 - (323-4125) SAGEASPEN - Concrete /Replace-S Zone - HC Pct 2 10PSSDA 20.31 5.45 110.69

1972011070P15 - (323-4043) WALIPP Senior Residence II 10PSSDA 20.42 5.45 111.29

1972011081P15 - (323-4680) SIENNA 72 7PSSDB 20.40 3.70 75.48

1972011088P15 - (323-1265) TXDOT-H.CO-UA-90 - 0027-10-077 - O.S.T. 7PSSDB 20.44 5.20 106.29

1972011098P15 - (323-4560) Hanover Sugar Land 7PSSDB 20.37 5.95 121.20

1972011115P15 - (323-162) Easthaven Div Package 1 5PSSDB 20.32 5.20 105.66

1972011125P15 - (323-1373) Hightower 7PSSDB 20.36 4.20 85.51

1972011133P15 - 323-4600 5PSSDB 20.41 4.55 92.87

1975004346 5PSSDB 20.53 6.20 127.29

1667.89

5% -83.39

TOTAL 1584.50

Settlement
of payment

Ramon Delgado 1/8/2026

Ramoncito R006447

0

D131

Pugmill - Order

P5 - (323-1265) TXDOT-H.CO-UA-90 - 0027-10-077 - O.S.T.

P16 - (323-1875) GRB


	01-01-2026 TO 01-07-2026



